
 
 

Special Fall Assembly of the 
Anishinabek Nation 

 
November 8 & 9, 2010

Ojibways of Garden River
Recreation Centre

 
 

Draft Agenda 
Co-Chairs              Vera Pawis Tabobondung 
                               Youth Rep.  TBD 

 Day 1 – Monday, November 8, 2010 

SUNRISE CEREMONY 

 
9:00 am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11:30 am 
 
 
12:00 pm 
 
 
 
1:00 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4:00 pm 

 
Opening Comments  
- Chief Lyle Sayers 
- Grand Council Chief Patrick Madahbee 
- Deputy Grand Council Chief Glen Hare 

 
Address by Regional Chief Angus Toulouse 
 
Address by National Chief Shawn Atleo 
 
Review and Acceptance of Agenda 
 
EDUCATION RALLY – To Be Finalized 
 
LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVES 
- MRP / McIVOR /Safe Drinking Water /Privatization Bilateral / IIPAC 

 
LUNCH 

- Announcements by Chief Collins and Chief Marsden 
- Chief Joseph Gilbert – Information on Business Opportunity 

 
ANISHINABEK NATION GOVERNMENT – CRANE CLAN 

- Anishinabe Chi-Naaknigewin 
- E-Dbendaazijig Naaknigewin  
- Education Final Agreement 
- Memorandum of Agreement – AN/Stats Canada 
- Community Engagement Strategy 

 
DAY ONE RESOLUTIONS 
 
Address by Minister Bentley – Minister of Aboriginal Affairs 
 
 
 

  


